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DIVISIÓN POLITICO-ADMINISTRATIVA
URBANA

DIAGNÓSTICO
PLAN DE ORDENAMIENTO TERRITORIAL

MUNICIPIO DE SOACHAÁREAS
965,07 Ha
419,52 Ha
316,75 Ha
363,06 Ha
373,11 Ha
302,99 Ha
334,88 Ha

Comuna 1:
Comuna 2+Huertas:
Comuna 3:
Comuna 4:
Comuna 5:
Comuna 6:
Ciudad Verde:


